TITLE	Voting Information Newsletter												
	Date of Award thru June 30, 2008												
TEIRIN.	Date of Award tind Saile 50, 2500	Page 01	of 01			PROGRA	M 76	4 - S					
			A. J. IMAGES				CRAWFORD PRINT SHOP		MCDONALD & EUDY		QUINTESSENTIAL COLOR		
	DAPS	BASIS O				icsburg, PA	Elkland			Hills, MD		rlboro, MD	
***************************************	PROGRAM 764-S	AWARD	UNIT RATI		UNIT RATI		UNIT RATI		UNIT RATI		UNIT RATI	COST	
I.	PRINTING & BINDING:												
	Four-page newsletter printing in black ink												
	and folding from a flat size of 17 x 11"												
Management and the second	to 8-1/2 x 11"per newsletter											********************************	
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP	12	150.00	1,800.00	157.89	1,894.68		2,400.00		<u> </u>		1,800.00	
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES	1642	5.16	8,472.72	2.37	3,891.54	1.75	2,873.50	2.80	4,597.60	2.75	4,515.50	
11. 1.	PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:												
	Bulk Shipments -												
	Packing and sealing shipping containers		4 75	40.00	4.05	OF 00	0.00	40.00	0.50	/		400.00	
ļ	per container	24	1.75	42.00	1.05	25.20	2.00	48.00	2.50	60.00	5.00	120.00	
2.	<u>Mailed Shipments</u> Folding from 8-1/2 x 11" to 8-1/2 x 3-3/8",												
(a)	affixing tab seals, and addressing single copi	00											
	(self-mailers)per 100 copies		4.25	680.00	3.68	588.80	4.75	760.00	4.50	720.00	6.00	960.00	
(b)	Multiple copies (up to 200 leaves) in kraft		7.23	000.00	3.00	300.80	7.73	, 00.00	7.50	, 20.00	0.00	700.00	
(5)	envelope (including cost of printing envelope	e)											
	per envelope		0.33	3,532.65	0.19	2,033.95	0.20	2,141.00	0.35	3,746.75	0.20	2,141.00	
(c)	Quantities over 200 leaves, up to 36-lbs.,			7		,		,		.,		,	
	(Max. 40-lbs.)per bag, bundle, or												
	container	150	0.85	127.50	1.05	157.50	1.00	150.00	1.50	225.00	2.50	375.00	
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$14,654.87		\$8,591.67		\$8,372.50		\$12,049.35		\$9,911.50	
	DISCOUNT		0.00%	\$0.00	5.00%	\$429.58	0.00%	\$0.00	1.00%	\$120.49	5.00%	\$495.58	
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$14,654.87		\$8,162.09		\$8,372.50		\$11,928.86		\$9,415.92	
						AWARDED							
T.T. F													
	Voting Information Newsletter Date of Award thru June 30, 2008												
	Date of Award thru June 30, 2008	Page 01	of 01			PROGRA	N 7 4	<u> </u>			-		
		rageor	THE DONHER COMPANY				CURRENT CONTRACTOR: ALADDIN PRINTING						
	DAPS	BASIS O											
	PROGRAM 764-S		UNIT RATI		UNIT RATI		UNIT RATI						
Ι.	PRINTING & BINDING:	711171112			0		0						
***************************************	Four-page newsletter printing in black ink												
	and folding from a flat size of 17 x 11"												
	to 8-1/2 x 11"per newsletter												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP	12	160.00	1,920.00	160.00	1,920.00	90.00	1,080.00					
	RUNNING/100 COPIES	1642	2.50	4,105.00	3.40	5,582.80	1.85	3,037.70					
11.	PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:												
1.	Bulk Shipments -												
	Packing and sealing shipping containers												
	per container	24	2.00	48.00	1.20	28.80	2.00	48.00					
2.	Mailed Shipments					***************************************					-		
(b)	Folding from 8-1/2 x 11" to 8-1/2 x 3-3/8",												
	affixing tab seals, and addressing single copi			4									
	(self-mailers)per 100 copies	160	7.50	1,200.00	3.40	544.00	4.00	640.00					
	Multiple copies (up to 200 leaves) in kraft												
	envelope (including cost of printing envelope per envelope	10705	0.25	2,676.25	0.22	2,355.10	0.20	2,141.00			-		
	Quantities over 200 leaves, up to 36-lbs.,	10705	0.25	2,070.25	0.22	۷,355.10	0.20	2,141.00					
(c)	(Max. 40-lbs.)per bag, bundle, or												
	container	150	2.25	337.50	1.50	225.00	1.00	150.00					
	<u>Jonanie</u>	130	2.23	337.30	1.50	223.00	1.00	130.00					
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$10,286.75		\$10,655.70		\$7,096.70					
	DISCOUNT		0.00%	\$0.00	1.00%	\$106.56	2.00%	\$141.93					
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$10,286.75		\$10,549.14		\$6,954.77					
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$10,286.75		\$10,549.14		\$6,954.77					